
Magic Show
Exhibiting Artists Catalogue
Winter 2024

@openartspaces | openartspaces.co.uk | info@openartspaces.co.uk

Name (A-Z) Insta

Agnes Putričs @marincauli

Alex Vass @alexvass_portraits

Anthony Racioppi @mojoracioppi

Anurubha @anurubha_

Beth Tilley @tilley_designs_

BIRVA KAKU-SHAH @arrtbybirva

Charlie Hanley @charliehanley_photography

Charlotte Munro @yomunro

Clare Stanley @clare_stanley_artist

Denise Heard @deniseheard4

Dhanashree Gadiyar @Dhanashree Gadiyar

Donglin Song @thomastarlin

Eden Colebatch @alienateart - TIKTOK

Ella Light @ellalighty

Emily Vogel @evogel_photo

Esranur Yagiz @ezy.085

Eve Morrison @empressart

Fahma Duale @fahmaduale

Gabriela Szuwart @gabrielasnest

Glimmerbrook Homes @glimmerbrookcandlesco

Hannah Lehane @hannahlehanearts

Hermine Doublon @by_herminedoublon

Holly Sweet @hollyisnotanartist

ilhem oubaiche @il_m_art

Ina Lee @thewonderofina

Irina Montgomery @rinam_ont

Jacqueline Williams @jacquelinew1321

Jake White @Jwphotobook

Jane Stonebridge @arty_jane

Jason Saffer @saffarts

Joana Pastor @pastor_joana

https://www.instagram.com/charliehanley_photography
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Lanna Awouda @lafro.co

Laura Agustin Perez @rosapinalondon

Laura Hampshire @lauras.pours

Leyan Wang @leyanillustration

Lisa Street @LISA M Street

Luciena Howard @lucieandindigo

Maria Maya @maria_maya_store

Marina Longo @marina.cyanotypes

Matilda O'Shaughnessy @matildaosh

Mike Green @mike_sketches

Milena Rosa @milenarosa_acrylicart

Morgan Amber @blockprintandstories

Nelle Strange @nelleattheelephant

Oliver James Davies @oliverjamesdavies

ONWORD @officialonword

Paulina Tłoczek @tloczuss

Rebecca Peirce @rebeccapeirce.studio

Ricardo welch @not.the.dirtyartist

Rina Kang @rina.kang.art

Ruxing Xiao @lucky_objects_

Sangeeta Weatherley @sans.art

Selina Javaid @_studioCELL

Shane Melisse @shanefaced

Simone B @simone.roseanne

Sophia Goddard @sophgoodart

Stefan Alexander @stef192k

Stephanie M @charmschool.ldn

Susan Tye @susan.tye

Susie Miller @susiemiller_art

Teena Beena @teenabeena_art

Amabel Barlow @amabelbarlow_artist

Tomoko Morimoto @tomokomorimotojewellery

https://www.instagram.com/charmschool.ldn/
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Our artists have given consent to be contacted in regards to their work or this exhibition. We suggest

you send compliments and messages of congratulations for their wonderful talents. Contact

information is strictly for non-marketing purposes. Contact information should be kept confidential and

not be shared with third parties without explicit consent. The organisers reserve the right to modify

these terms and conditions at any time.
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Vanessa Nova Nassar @vanessa.novanassar

Veronique Jochum @veronique_jochum

YSDNDYart @ysdndy_art


